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HMY-500M
LED Operating Lamp

(Mobile Type)

LED Operating Lam

HXY-700500
p

LED Operating Lam

HXY-700700
p

HXY-700
LED Operating Lamp

500mm

120,000lux

3000-5000K

≥95Ra

180-300mm

10-100%

220/110V

50/60Hz

≤1

50,000hrs

Emergency battery

° C

Diameter of dome

Illumination

Color temperature adjustment

Spot diamete

Color indication index

r

Illumination-adjustment range

Power supply

Frequency

Temperature rise at surgeon's head

Average service Life

Optional

Diameter of lamp head

Light intensity at 1m distance

Color temperature

Color rendering index

Light field diameter

Illuminance depth

Light source

LED chips qty

Height for installation

Low ceiling height design

Power transforme

Diameter of lamp head                                                         

Light intensity at 1m distance                                                                     

Color temperature

Color rendering index Ra

Light field diameter

700mm/ 700mm                                                                  

40K-180K Lux

4000-5000

/40K-180KLux                                                                         

K 

≥95% 

120-280mm

/120-280mm 

700mm 

4000-5000

40K-180K Lux 

K 

95% 

120-280mm 

≥1300mm 

Osram LED chips 

80 

2.7-3.0m 

2.5-2.7m 

AC110-220V/50Hz

Diameter of lamp head                                         

Light intensity at 1m distance                                   

Color temperature                                                     

Color rendering index                                                            

Light field diameter                                                

700mm/500mm                                                     

4000-5000

40K-180K Lux

/40K-160K Lux                                         

K                                                                          

≥95%                                                                         

120-280mm

/120-250mm                                                       

Illuminance depth                                                    

Light source                                                                                

LED chips qty                                                                     

Height for installation                                                                    

Low ceiling height design                                                             

Power transforme

≥1300mm                                                                       

Osram LED chips                                                                                          

2.7-3.0

80+48                                                                                     

m                                                                               

2.5-2.7m                                                                         

 AC110-220V/50Hz

Illuminance depth

Light source

chips LED chips qty

Height for installation

Power transforme

≥1300mm 

Osram LED 

80+80 

2.7-3.0m 

AC110-220V/50H
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