

## HMY-500M

LED Operating Lamp  
(Mobile Type)

Diameter of dome	500mm
Illumination	120,000lux
Color temperature adjustment	3000-5000K
Color indication index	≥95Ra
Spot diameter	180-300mm
Illumination-adjustment range	10-100%
Power supply	220/110V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Temperature rise at surgeon's head	≤1°C
Average service Life	50,000hrs
<b>Optional</b>	Emergency battery



## HXY-700700

LED Operating Lamp



Diameter of lamp head	700mm/ 700mm
Light intensity at 1m distance	40K-180K Lux /40K-180KLux
Color temperature	4000-5000K
Color rendering index Ra	≥95%
Light field diameter	120-280mm /120-280mm
Illuminance depth	≥1300mm
Light source	Osram LED chips
Height for installation	2.7-3.0m
Power transforme	AC110-220V/50H
LED chips qty	80+80

## HXY-700500

LED Operating Lamp



Diameter of lamp head	700mm/500mm
Light intensity at 1m distance	40K-180K Lux /40K-160K Lux
Color temperature	4000-5000K
Color rendering index	≥95%
Light field diameter	120-280mm /120-250mm

Illuminance depth	≥1300mm
Light source	Osram LED chips
LED chips qty	80+48
Height for installation	2.7-3.0m
Low ceiling height design	2.5-2.7m
Power transforme	AC110-220V/50Hz

## HXY-700

LED Operating Lamp



Diameter of lamp head	700mm
Light intensity at 1m distance	40K-180K Lux
Color temperature	4000-5000K
Color rendering index	95%
Light field diameter	120-280mm
Illuminance depth	≥1300mm
Light source	Osram LED chips
LED chips qty	80
Height for installation	2.7-3.0m
Low ceiling height design	2.5-2.7m
Power transforme	AC110-220V/50Hz